
 
CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BUDGET COMMITTEE 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
Committee Meetings are open to the public and held 5:30 - 7:30 pm on the second Monday of each 

month, with the annual CIB Public Hearing scheduled at the June meeting.  Four additional meetings and 

one tentative additional meeting are scheduled annually based on that year’s budget process. 

2026 meetings will be held at Arlington Hills Community Center or North End Community 

Center. Location information and planned additional meetings are included on the table below.  

Visit stpaul.gov/CIB for schedule updates, meeting agendas, and additional information. 

Meeting Date  

Monday, 5:30 - 7:30 
Meeting Type Location 

Monday, January 12, 2026 January 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, February 9, 2026 February 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, March 9, 2026 March 2026 CIB Meeting North End Community Center 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Community Proposal Presentations Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, April 13, 2026 April 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, April 20, 2026 Community Proposal Presentations North End Community Center 

Monday, April 27, 2026 Community Proposal Process Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, May 11, 2026 May 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, June 8, 2026 2026 Public Hearing Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, June 15, 2026 Additional Process Meeting North End Community Center 

Monday, June 22, 2026 Tentative Additional Process Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, July 13, 2026 July 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, August 10, 2026 August 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Mon., September 14, 2026 September 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, October 12, 2026 October 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Monday, November 9, 2026 November 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

Mon., December 14, 2026 December 2026 CIB Meeting Arlington Hills Community Center 

 

KEY   

  Added Process Meeting 

  Tentative Meeting 

  Public Hearing 

MEETING LOCATIONS 
Arlington Hills Community Center 

1200 Payne Ave 

Saint Paul, MN 55145 

 

North End Community Center 

145 Lawson Avenue West 

Saint Paul, MN 55117 

https://www.stpaul.gov/departments/mayors-office/committees-boards-and-commissions/capital-improvement-budget-cib/capital
https://sppl.org/locations/ar/
https://www.stpaul.gov/facilities/north-end-community-center
https://www.stpaul.gov/facilities/north-end-community-center
https://www.stpaul.gov/departments/mayors-office/committees-boards-and-commissions/capital-improvement-budget-cib#meetings--documents
https://sppl.org/locations/ar/
https://www.stpaul.gov/facilities/north-end-community-center

